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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/07/2712/0

4/07/2719/0

4/07/2720/0

4/07/2721/0

4/07/2722/0

4/07/2723/0

4/07/2724/0

297312,
511896

299106,
520746

302527,
510075

298242,
518508

304696,
518141

303228,
522970

300172,

27/11/2007

27/11/2007

26/11/2007

29/11/2007

29/11/2007

28/11/2007

29/11/2007

KHANDALLAH HOUSE, HIGH
HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO
FELL 1 ASH TREE, 4
SYCAMORE TREES,, REDUCE
IN HEIGHT 2 BEECH TREES,
1 ASH TREE AND 7,
SYCAMORE TREES WITHIN ST
BEES CONSERVATION AREA

THE WOODLANDS, LOW
MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., PVCu
CONSERVATORY

OXENRIGGS,
CUMBRIA.,
SHELTER

EGREMONT,
LEAN TO CATTLE

18, BURTON HIGH CLOSE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
STOREY LIVING ROOM AND
BEDROOM EXTENSION

TWO

9, SKELSCEUGH ROAD,
WINDER, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
WHITE PVCU CONSERVATORY
TO SIDE OF, DWELLING

LAND ADJACENT TO,
GILGARRAN HOUSE,
GILGARRAN, , DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA., REVISED
DWELLING TYPE WITH
DETACHED CAR, PORT/STORE

24, CROFTLANDS, EGREMONT,
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Parish...........

St Bees

Moresby

St Johns Beckermet

whitehaven

Arlecdon and
Frizington

Distington

Egremont
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

ROGER PARKER, GHYLL FARM,
KIRKLAND ROAD, KIRKLAND

WEATHERMASTER LTD., UNIT
7D, SNECKYEAT INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, WHITEHAVEN

GLEN BEATTIE, ALPHA
DESIGN, UNIT 7 EUROPE
WAY, COCKERMOUTH

WEATHERMASTER LTD., UNIT

MRS A ROBERTS, KHANDALLAH
HOUSE, HIGH HOUSE ROAD,
ST BEES

MR & MRS QUIGLEY, THE
WOODLANDS, LOW MORESBY,
WHITEHAVEN

D F WALKER, OXENRIGGS,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

DAVID LANDELLS, 18 BURTON
HIGH CLOSE, HARRAS MOOR,
WHITEHAVEN

MR EDIE & MRS HARRISON, 9
SKELSCEUGH ROAD, WINDER,
FRIZINGTON

BATES & GRAHAM LTD., C/0O
1 SWINSIDE CLOSE,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA

MRS D WALTER, 24



4/07/2725/0

4/07/2726/0

7/07/4070/0

7/07/4093/0

7/07/4096/0

512815

298334,
515925

300347,
514332

309470,
489980

307272,
515846

312264,
514404

29/11/2007

30/11/2007

28/11/2007

28/11/2007

28/11/2007

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
PVC-U CONSERVATORY TO
SIDE OF HOUSE

31, TOMLIN AVENUE,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
PVC-U CONSERVATORY TO
REAR OF, DWELLING

CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE
STREET, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT
OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL
INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL
DWELLINGS WITH INTEGRAL
GARAGES &, ASSOCIATED
WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTWAY

FLATTS COTTAGE,
STATION, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., DOMESTIC
EXTENSION TO FLATTS
COTTAGE, REPLACE,
SUBSTANDARD DWELLING
(FLATTS TOO) ERECTION OF
NEW, DETACHED GARAGE

BOOTLE

LILY HALL, ENNERDALE,
CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF
EXISTING TWO STOREY
PROPERTY WITH, GARAGE AND
ERECTION OF NEW TwO
STOREY PROPERTY

ENNERDALE LAKE,
ENNERDALE, CUMBRIA.,
SITING OF EQUIPMENT FOR
CONTINUOUS WATER QUALITY,
MONITORING

PA_RECD

whitehaven

Egremont

Bootle

Ennerdale and
Kinniside

Ennerdale and
Kinniside
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7D, SNECKYEAT INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, WHITEHAVEN

WEATHERMASTER LTD., UNIT
7D SNECKYEAT INDUSTRIAL
EST., WHITEHAVEN, CA28
8PF.

N J HODGSON & CO LTD, 29
YEARL RISE, SEATON,
WORKINGTON

PAUL KITCHIN, GREEN
DESIGN GROUP, 64 MAIN
STREET, COCKERMOUTH

CROFTLANDS,
EGREMONT

BIGRIGG,

MR T STRICKLAND, 31
TOMLIN AVENUE, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR K JORDAN - EGREMONT
TEAM MINISTR, OREBANK
HOUSE, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT

MR & MRS R S KENWORTHY,
FLATTS COTTAGE, BOOTLE
STATION, MILLOM

MR & MRS TAYLOR, DIXON
HILL, CALDERBRDIGE,
SEASCALE

ENVIRONMENT AGENCY, GHYLL
MOUNT, PENRITH 40
BUSINESS PARK, GILLAN WAY





