PA\_RECD
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 26/11/2007 to 30/11/2007

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/07/2712/0	297312, 511896	27/11/2007	KHANDALLAH HOUSE, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL 1 ASH TREE, 4 SYCAMORE TREES,, REDUCE IN HEIGHT 2 BEECH TREES, 1 ASH TREE AND 7, SYCAMORE TREES WITHIN ST BEES CONSERVATION AREA	St Bees		MRS A ROBERTS, KHANDALLAH HOUSE, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES
4/07/2719/0	299106, 520746	27/11/2007	THE WOODLANDS, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PVCU CONSERVATORY	Moresby	ROGER PARKER, GHYLL FARM, KIRKLAND ROAD, KIRKLAND	MR & MRS QUIGLEY, THE WOODLANDS, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2720/0	302527, 510075	26/11/2007	OXENRIGGS, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., LEAN TO CATTLE SHELTER	St Johns Beckermet		D F WALKER, OXENRIGGS, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/07/2721/0	298242, 518508	29/11/2007	18, BURTON HIGH CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY LIVING ROOM AND BEDROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven		DAVID LANDELLS, 18 BURTON HIGH CLOSE, HARRAS MOOR, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2722/0	304696, 518141	29/11/2007	9, SKELSCEUGH ROAD, WINDER, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF WHITE PVCU CONSERVATORY TO SIDE OF, DWELLING	Arlecdon and Frizington	WEATHERMASTER LTD., UNIT 7D, SNECKYEAT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, WHITEHAVEN	
4/07/2723/0	303228, 522970	28/11/2007	LAND ADJACENT TO, GILGARRAN HOUSE, GILGARRAN,, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., REVISED DWELLING TYPE WITH DETACHED CAR, PORT/STORE	Distington	GLEN BEATTIE, ALPHA DESIGN, UNIT 7 EUROPE WAY, COCKERMOUTH	BATES & GRAHAM LTD., C/O 1 SWINSIDE CLOSE, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA
4/07/2724/0	300172,	29/11/2007	24, CROFTLANDS, EGREMONT,	Egremont	WEATHERMASTER LTD., UNIT	MRS D WALTER, 24

	512815	CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PVC-U CONSERVATORY TO SIDE OF HOUSE	PA_RECD	7D, SNECKYEAT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, WHITEHAVEN	CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/07/2725/0	298334, 29/11/2007 515925	31, TOMLIN AVENUE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PVC-U CONSERVATORY TO REAR OF, DWELLING	Whitehaven	WEATHERMASTER LTD., UNIT 7D SNECKYEAT INDUSTRIAL EST., WHITEHAVEN, CA28 8PF.	MR T STRICKLAND, 31 TOMLIN AVENUE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2726/0	300347, 30/11/2007 514332	CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS WITH INTEGRAL GARAGES &, ASSOCIATED WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTWAY	Egremont	N J HODGSON & CO LTD, 29 YEARL RISE, SEATON, WORKINGTON	MR K JORDAN - EGREMONT TEAM MINISTR, OREBANK HOUSE, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
7/07/4070/0	309470, 28/11/2007 489980	FLATTS COTTAGE, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DOMESTIC EXTENSION TO FLATTS COTTAGE, REPLACE, SUBSTANDARD DWELLING (FLATTS TOO) ERECTION OF NEW, DETACHED GARAGE	Bootle		MR & MRS R S KENWORTHY, FLATTS COTTAGE, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM
7/07/4093/0	307272, 28/11/2007 515846	LILY HALL, ENNERDALE, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING TWO STOREY PROPERTY WITH, GARAGE AND ERECTION OF NEW TWO STOREY PROPERTY	Ennerdale and Kinniside	PAUL KITCHIN, GREEN DESIGN GROUP, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH	MR & MRS TAYLOR, DIXON HILL, CALDERBRDIGE, SEASCALE
7/07/4096/0	312264, 28/11/2007 514404	ENNERDALE LAKE, ENNERDALE, CUMBRIA., SITING OF EQUIPMENT FOR CONTINUOUS WATER QUALITY, MONITORING	Ennerdale and Kinniside		ENVIRONMENT AGENCY, GHYLL MOUNT, PENRITH 40 BUSINESS PARK, GILLAN WAY

Page 2